'NEYVS OF THE WORLD''

THIRTIRTH ANNUAL EDINBURGH T0 GLASGUW RULAY RACE

SATURDAY, 2lst NOVEMBER, 1970

QOFFICIALS

PRESIDENT;:
VICE PRESIDENT:
STARTER:

A5ST ,STARTZR AND
TAKE OVER CONTROL

RLFEREE:

RELAYS 1/8: Timekeepers:
Recorders:

Judges:
RELAYS 2/5; Timekeepers:

Recordsrs:

Judges:
LILAYS 3/6: Timekecpevs:
Recordevs:
Judgss:
RELLYS 4f7: Timekecepers:
Hecorders:
Judges:
MOBILE
JULGES

CHIEF RECORDERS:

CLERK OF THE COURSE:
4SST.CLIRKS OF THE COURSE:
HON ,MEDICAL OFFICER:
OFFICTAL TRAINER:
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS:

A.Johnston (Strathelyde Univ.A.C.)
R.L.McSwein (Paicley Harriers)

Bailie K.W.Borthwick
(City of Edinburgh Corporation)

F.Evans

J.M.Hamilton

D.MeSwein Snr.
G.X.Aithie
L.G.Kapelle

IT - HCC l‘l.]_'[‘g
J.T.Mitchell
LK. MacDonald

G.lallas
f.B.Perrie
J.C.R.Morton

A.Crawford
W.Cheaser
D.MecDonald

A Nangle
J .Brown
J. Waddell

D.MeSwein Jnr,
D.Perguson
J.F.Walker’

d.L.C.Carmichael
G.R.Donald
I.Rosa

f.Hutcheson
J .Huglies

L. Feleconer

J.Q.Jarvie, F.CGemmell,G.K.Horsburgh,
T.McKie, W.Welker, R.A.Winter ~

VW.Carmichael, W.R.MeHeillie, R.S8inclair

B.S.Murray

RE.M.Dalgleish, F.J.Galloway, H.Gray

Dr. H.Haetrick

J.Irvine

Bailie J.H.M.Fraser

(City of Glasgow Cororstion)




Officials (Cont'd)

TRANSPORT OFFICER G.G.Dallas
ASST.TRANSPORT OFFICER J.P.Shields
COACH OFFICIALS No.l R.Greencak INo.2 R.Devon
No.3 T.Daily No.4 G.Pickering
AWARDS

Winning toam to hold the 'News of the World' Silver Trophy.

The first three teams to finish will receive a set of specially
decigned medals (Gold fronted for the vimners, eilver fer tha
rurners up and bronze for the thi=d).

An extre set of bronze medals will be awerded to the urrlaced
team who gove the most meritorious performence,

The gquestion of the most meritorious award will be decided by
the following well-known officials: DMes:rs. R.Bacchus,
4.Johnston, E.3.Murray, G.Dallas and D.MeSwein Snr.

Race organised by and under the rules of the Scottish Cross
Country Union,




ABIRDEEN AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB (White with two red hoops)

A1  L.Wood 4 2 I,5tewart A3 P,S5tewart
A4 J.Clare 4 5 S.Taylor L& W.Ewing
AT I.MacKengzie 48 P.Iuffy A9 C.Youngson
£10  D.Ritehie 411 M,Edwards 12  J.Maycock
Al3 T,Evans Al4 S.Watt 415 M.5cott
416  D,Davidson A1T M.Welsh A18  D.Bissett
A19  D.Maeintosh A20 A.Howie

ABERDEEN UNIVERSITY H. & H. (Amber vest, blue shoris)

B1l D.,Eitchie E 2 C.Youngson B3 C.MacCauley
B4 D.MacIntosh B 5 HM.McIntyre B 6 J.Rough
BT R.Orr E & I.Russel E ¢ B.Templeton
Bl0 EH.Masson Bll J,3%trak Bl2 D.,Latham
BEl3 X.,Walker Bl4  J.Treasurer Bl5 J.Rosie
Blé J.Ross Bl7 C.hithie Bl S.Thom

Bl  E.Muirhead B20 5,Carson

BE LAHOUSTON H/RRTERS(Dark blue with light blue eross)

1l J.Adair C2 W.Armour C3 R.Black
C4 PF.Clement C 5 B.Goodwin C 6 J.Irvine
C7 S.,Irvine C8 F.Jackson C9 B.Kerr

Cl0 I.Kerr cll J Jaclean cl2 M.MacLenn
€13 J.McMillan Cl4 T.Mercer Cl% J.Russell
Cl6  N,S5cott Cl7 FR.Wilson €18 J.Wood

Cl9 D.Wright C20 L.Yates

CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS (Red with white band)

D1 C.Jarvie D2 Mhiteford D 3  HK.inderson
D4 G.Eadie D5 B.McIntosh D6 J.Brownli
DT J.Wilson D8 R.Inglis D9 W,Mack

oio CG.Brownlee il E.Millar 1z W.Kelly
D13 F.Baran D14  J.Kennedy 15 J.Brownlic
D16 D.Glen Il7  J.Cunningham D18 L,Fleming

(1)

()



CLYDESDALE HARRIERS (White with black fecings)

E1l J.Leggetid™ E2 4.Faulds E3 I.Donalde 27177
E 4 D,Gemmellddr Lo 8E 5  #.Shields E € B.Mclusland
BT P,.Dolan E 8 a.Meclfeill E9 J.Tonnmer
E10 C.0'Boyle E11l I . Hopkina Zl2 TF.Kielty
13  A.Sharp El4 R.Wallace E15 J.Wright
Flé W.Hislop E17  J.cweeney El8 P.Younger
E1l9 J.MacLachlan E20 G,.Clark

DIMBARTON £.£.C. (Bluck snd red)

H1l G.Grant H2  J.Brown H 3 H.BEldex

H4 l.Lidwell Hb5 C.Martin H& H.Martin
HT7T #.Mills HB8 Gincleir H9 E.Lawson
H1O A, TBwing H11 P.Dadie H12. W,.Cairns
H1% J.MeInnes H14

A Adams

DUNDLE 'AWKHMILL H/XRITRS (Flue end white auerters)
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I.Gunstone
H.Horrison
I.Graves
L.Birse
Hunobertson

1.TE
J5
I8
J11
J14

1
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J JLunstona
. Heron
P.XKesrna
V.Cammack
B.ingus
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i3
116
K19

A Partridge
M.Logie

 T.Smith

I.Fairbairn
B.Cardiner

D.5mith (2)
R.Bryce

K2
L)
K 8
K11
k14
7
K20

f e BTOWD
L.Neal
&,Dolan
A.Trench
R.Gannon
H.Wilson
G.rummeond

Ty ey By £
NI WD O

¥.Gront
D.MacLean
R.0liver
I.Robertason

JAST KILBRIDE AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB (Gold with two black bands)

R.Eusaell
I.Gilhert
H.Millor
P.Lemon
J. Wright
AHiI1L



EDINEURGH AVHITIC CLUB (Vhite with two blach: disgonals)

L1
L 4
LT
L10
L13
Ll6
L19

J.Alder

J, Conary
J.Fairgrieve
F.Gribten
J.Milne

A Wight

Li.Williamson

i 2
L5
L8
L1l
114
117
L20

EDINBURGH SOUTHERY RARRIERS

G.Bakexr
B.Craighead
E.Fizher
J.Lees
M.Moodie
J.Wight
D.Taylor

L3
L6
L9
112
L15
118

M1l
M4
MY
M10
ML3
M1é
M19

K.Ballantrne

G.Bryen Jones

J Chegher
M.Craven
D.Logue
A.Matson
G,5tark

M2
M. 5
M 8
M7,
Ml4
MLT
M20

EDINEURGH UNIVERSITY (Green

L. Bowves

J . Bryant
M.Conlan
d+C.Dougiar
H,.MeFall

AP Marrenr
DV ood

vesai, white shorts)

AMceKean
D.Wataon
I.Malcome
d.Yule
C.Frice
B.Hall
I.Murney

P 2
PS5
P8
P11
P14
P17
P20

A Blamize
it.Combe
I.Marshall
G.Eell

D, Beat
P.Grant

N.Hargreaves

GARSCUBE HARLTFERS (White vest, blue band)

g1
Q4
Q7
Q10
Ql3

J . Barrowman
S.Irvine
#Maelonald
W.Ritchie
T.Wiseman

L e P
H Dwn o

J .Cook
D.Kerr

o ...I'"I?...Ih’e].]_
L.5mith
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J.Cereus
Y.Donaldson
R.Greenoak
I.McMillan
I.Hailton
Jright

G« Drom

L. Cemeron

T.Coyle

M.ldittle
Jeliregor

V. Hurrey
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UL ickson
lMeCormick
v Polwart
Naiponear




(1

LEGOM UNITERSITY H.&H,

(Rlenk: vest with yellow 'G')

with red & white hoops)

R 3
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R 1 J JMeHardy R 2 4.T.Reid

4 J.5train R5 A W.Reid

RT C.Lemnox REB8 J.Gilbert

R1D  ji.Parge 1l J.Clow

Rl R.Johnston R14 C.Joss
GRENOY{ WELTPARE MARRTERS (Vhite with black band)
8 % W.Stoddart 5 2 J.3tevenacn
5 4 G.S5rencs s 5 P,HeConnachie
57 A&.Gesvex 38 K,Ihepherd
Sin Tioo Zll T.Stevencon
813 G.lewnan 514 Tahitley

516 D.Ainderaon A H.Docherty
519 F.Ro=c 520 A Bredley
LAY AND DISTRICT A.A,C, (Ambe

T 1 . Benyon T2 AP, Brown

T 4 C.Crawford T 5 J,Johnatone
T 7 ., MeBride T8 I.MeCafferiy
T10 i . HMurdoch ™M1 J.Rowley

™3 J.S9mith L J.ilson

™M& . Melvor ™7 J.King

SHETTLUSTON IIARRIERS (Blue wvest, gold band)

hWedlock
W.ocally
T.Grubb
J.Brolly
it Morrison
T.Lacas
AL.Grant

U2
US>
U8
U1l
Ul4
U17
U20

J.L.Stewart
T.Patterson
L.Meneely
K,5ime
C.MacIver

1 JMelahon

I,Lang

718

K.Lumm
AHILD

J Cunsteng
I, 3tein
J.Bogan

M.Pollard
G.Xing
A.Coutta
G.Spencs
C.Doyle
. Purdie

« . Brown
JMebwain
JeCleary

. Simp&on

e Sandilends
*, O Conner

'—\Jdkji'd""'h

b=

H.Morrison
H,Sumnmerhill
T.Graham
W.Russell

J JMelNedil
H.Mitchell



SPRINGBURN HARRIFRS (Mavy blue vest with white

dizmond )

Wl
W4
W7
W10
W13
W16
W19

STRLTHCLYDE UNIVER .ITY A.C. (Maroon with blue and

J Keenan
H.Gorman
T.0'Reilly
JJHeGrow
D.Middleton
G.akinner

D.MaecFarlane

we
W R
W8
W1l
W14
W17
W20

E.Knox

M.Bradley
. Ramage
D.Vilmoth
I.MeIntosh
I'.Craig
+.Heid

#.McLellan
A.Picken
I.Young
I.Picken
G.Jarvie
C.FPelconer

zold bands)

X1 M,Hall X2 T,Clement L3 l.Mitchell
X4 H.,Paton X5 J.hoss X6 ouayle
X7 A.Hutchings X B J.Myatt £ 9 K.Flockhart
X10 R.Marshall X1l A,Telfer x12  C.Woodrow
X1l3 J.Speirs 14 D.Malcolm X15  L.McHenry
¥16 D.Palmer A7 L.Tilley 18 J.XKellas
¥19  C.McCready %20 Tevlin

TEVIOTDALE HARRIERS (White vest, maroon band)

T1 T.Blliot Y 2 A.Samuel Y3 J.Murray

Y 4 L. Hodgins Y5 J.Huggan Y & M,Paylor

b G.Meikls T8 E.Weir o B.Gibson
Y10 G.Moyes Y11 lJLindsay Yiz '.Cairns
Y13 F.McDonald Y14 1LFlliot Y15 C.Hall

Y16 VY.Yule Y17  A.Cliver Y1t  R,Wharton
Y1%8  J,Brown Y20 G.Findlay

VICTORTA PARK AMLTEUR ATHLETIC CLUB (Blue rnd white hoops)

Z 1 H.Barrow 4.2 A.Johnston Z 3 P.Moclagan
Z 4 J.Reilly Z 5 .G.Meredith Z6 A.Gmith

Z 7 J.Crawford Z B  D.Mclieekin 29 W.Kerr

Z10  D.tastin Z11  J.MeLaren 212  C,Laine
Z13 H.Cameron 414 H.Calderwood Z15 I.Binnie
Z16  V.MacDhonald Z17  i,Hamdy Z18 k.Blair
219 F.McGregor 220 EK.McCaig



TREVIOUS BEST CLUE PERFORMANCES

Aberdeen A.A.C. 3 hra 38 min. 40 sec. Elgﬁﬁg
hberdeen Univ,H.&H. 3 54 58 1966
Hellahouston Harriers o A6 40 1961
(ambuslang Harriers 4 s 7 1962
(lydesdale Harriers 3 56 11 1957
Mumbarton A.A.C. 3 58 02 51955
Dundee Hawkhill H. 3 51 14 1968)
Best Kilbride f,A4.C. First entry
Edinburgh Athletic C, 3 A3 55 1968
Edinburgh Southern H. 3 40 54 1968
Edinburgh Univ,.H.&H, 5 36 32 1965 )Record
Garscube Hzrriers 3 5% 26 1937
Glasgow Univ.H.&H. ) 48 35 1962)
Greenock Wellpark H. 3 52 21 tl?ﬁﬂ}
Law & Dist. A.A.C. 3 59 08 1959§
Shettleston Harriers 3 36 34 1968
Springburn Harriers 3 44 11 1968
Strathclyde Univ.A.C. 3 53 14 1968)
Teviotdale Yarriers 3 50 29 {1ﬂ€6}
3 38 07 (1965)

victﬂria PEIk .I!li l-J:'l- . C-

INTERMEDIATE ST.CE RECCRDS

1at  J.K.Myatt (Strathclyde Un.) i .. (1968)

M. Bradley ( Springburn H.) 26 min 30 882 Fiaeq)
ond . .MHood (Aberdeen L.A.C.) 28 32 El?&ﬂ}
3rd |.llathorn Bdin.Univ.) 21 05 19(6;
Ath A H,Brown Motherwell YMCA) 27 37 E1965
5th  1.Young Bdin,Univ, ) 26 19 1968)
6th /. .F.Murray (BEdin,Univ, ) 31 07 (1965)
Tth J.C.Douglas (Edin.South.Harr.) 25 54 (1969)

8th J.uhite (Pdin.South.Herr.) 29 00 (1969)



